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1 16 MATIAS DIAZ 15 0.000 0.000 01:07.0 0

2 11 CESAR BARRADAS 15 0.383 0.383 01:07.3 1

3 10 MIGUEL JIMENEZ 15 7.972 7.589 01:07.6 2

4 30 PATRICIO FERNANDEZ DE CEVALLOS 15 13.336 5.364 01:07.8 3

5 15 AYRTON HAYES 15 25.031 11.695 01:08.8 4

6 20 MIGUEL GONZALEZ 15 28.069 3.038 01:07.5 5

7 13 VALENTINA HERNANDEZ 15 50.513 22.444 01:09.7 6

8 28 POLO SANTOS 15 51.132 0.619 01:09.9 7

9 52 RODOLFO GARZA 15 52.822 1.690 01:09.9 8

10 98 ALFONSO JIMENEZ 15 58.587 5.765 01:10.1 9

11 97 LEONARDO MANRIQUEZ 11 4 Vueltas 4 Vueltas 01:11.1 10

12 95 SAID ASIM TREJO 9 6 Vueltas 2 Vueltas 01:12.5 11

13 23 AYAX GARDUÑO 15 EX 0.000 01:07.7 12

FINAL


